规格说明书
Specification Datasheet
产品名称：SPV 系列 快断型 陶瓷管保险丝
Product Type: SPV Series Fast-Acting Ceramic Tube Fuse
应用领域：光伏、仪表、电力、通信、照明、电源
Application: Photovoltaic (PV) systems, Digital Multimeters,
Electricity, Telecommunications, Lighting, Power supply
Version No.:2013001

SPV Series Specification
4
2.2 目录编号 Catalogue No.，A=250VC=500V, D=600V, E=690V, K =1000V
目录编号
Catalog
No.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
SPV1050 A/C/D/E/K 500mA 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1100 A/C/D/E/K 1A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1200 A/C/D/E/K 2A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1300 A/C/D/E/K 3A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1350 A/C/D/E/K 3.5A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1400 A/C/D/E/K 4A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1500 A/C/D/E/K 5A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1600 A/C/D/E/K 6A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV1800 A/C/D/E/K 8A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2100 A/C/D/E/K 10A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2120 A/C/D/E/K 12A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2150 A/C/D/E/K 15A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2160 A/C/D/E/K 16A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2200 A/C/D/E/K 20A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2250 A/C/D/E/K 25A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2300 A/C/D/E/K 30A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2320 A/C/D/E/K 32A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2400 A/C/D/E/K 40A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2500 A/C/D/E/K 50A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2600 A/C/D/E/K 60A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV2800 A/C/D/E/K 80A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV3100 A/C/D/E/K 100A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
SPV3120 A/C/D/E/K 120A 250-1000V 1-30KA@1000VDC
3. 产品标示 / Product Marking
保险丝管体上需有下列标示。 / The fuses body shall have the following markings.
示例 Example:
DONGGUAN AMPFORT ELECTRONICS CO., LTD